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Warshay Investments P
PO Box 528,
Telephone:

Re% No. : 20
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- 8673481

Ltd t/a KWV
2646

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
23.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1156947989

KWV Order Number:
110537634
Loading Status:

15.924kg

1000253844
700025233

901405
901032

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS

150 x 20
24 x 275
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155.00

273.20

8.00
0.70

142.60
271.29

Dammage

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signatur%

e le

For Receipt from-Customer

I\%‘?r

71

Currency:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Wame: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655




